Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  | 04/27/2026
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue: Type:
MDTL
Certolux Medical Undercabinet Task Light
Approvals
•	 ETL Certified to UL1598 and CSA22.2 no 250.0

MDTL
Certolux Medical Undercabinet Task Light
Order Key
- -
Voltage Lens OptionsNominal
Length
(in.)
Nominal
Lumens
12^
24
36
48
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
UNV - 120-277V **
347 - 347V**^
120 = 120V
P73 - Diffuse opal
polycarbonate
MDTL LED
Finish
F01	 Black
F06	 GlossWhite
F09 	 Matte White
F37	 Antimicrobial Matte White
F47	 Antimicrobial Gloss White
Consult factory for custom finishes
Driver Options
B02 	 Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)	Ballast
Wiring Options
V02	 Convenience outlet (120V Only)^
V77	 PIR INtegral Occupancy sensor^
	 (Not available with rocker switch)
S3	 Rocker switch
V05 	 Cord and 120V Plug (10-ft x 3-18 AWG)
** UNV and 347 not available with V02 option
^ V02, V77, S3, and 347V NOT available on 12” fixture
Other options may be available, consult factory.
Specifications and data subject to change without notice.
EXAMPLE: MDTL48-LED9030K020LUNVP73-F09
8 - (80+)
9 - (90+)
CCT
CRI
05L - 500
08L - 800
10L - 1000
10L - 1000
15L - 1500
20L - 2000
15L - 1500
23L - 2300
30L - 3000
20L - 2000
30L - 3000
40L - 4000
1
ft
2
ft
3
ft
4
ft
Performance Data
Size Lumens Watts
Delivered Lumens
Efficacy
@840
830 930 835 935 840 940
MRITL12